Last Name

Emory
Gassman
Hanigan
MacDonald
Maher
Ziolkowski
Cairns
Lay Jr.
Moran
Rossiello
Santiago
Sullivan
Tapia
Williams

First Name

Zoey Yiman
Tayla
Marielle
Mary
Sarah
Ella
Aidan
Jonathan
Brandon
Samuel
Jullian
Isaac
Joel
Chris

country

USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

Lifts 1-3 Place
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Best Lift

20
54

45
41
20
28
20
16l

62

50

30
158

Total Lift

20
126
0
88
105
20
48
20
306
0
108
139
75
303

Total Lift Place
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Class

41 KG
86 KG
SCR
73 KG
79 KG
50 KG
72 KG
54 KG
97 KG
SCR
97 KG
88 KG
49 KG
107+ KG

Age

Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
NextGen
NextGen
NextGen
Rookie
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Rookie
Elite

Para Powerlifting Results Summary

Gender

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Team Name

Navigators Adaptive Sports
Not Listed
Children's Lightning Wheels
HSC Cruisers
Children's Lightning Wheels
Children's Lightning Wheels
Children's Lightning Wheels
Children's Lightning Wheels
Not Listed
Navigators
Navigators Adaptive Sports
Navigators Adaptive Sports
Children's Lightning Wheels
Not Listed

EventName

Powerlifting
Powerlifting
Powerlifting
Powerlifting
Powerlifting
Powerlifting
Powerlifting
Powerlifting
Powerlifting
Powerlifting
Powerlifting
Powerlifting
Powerlifting
Powerlifting



