## Para Powerlifting Results Summary

Last Name	First Name	country	Lifts 1-3 Place	Best Lift	Total Lift	Total Lift Place	Class	Age	Gender	Team Name	EventName
Emory	Zoey Yiman	USA	1	20	20	1	41 KG	Rookie	Female	Navigators Adaptive Sports	Powerlifting
Gassman	Tayla	USA	1	54	126	1	86 KG	Rookie	Female	Not Listed	Powerlifting
Hanigan	Marielle	USA			0		SCR	Rookie	Female	Children's Lightning Wheels	Powerlifting
MacDonald	Mary	USA	1	45	88	1	73 KG	Rookie	Female	HSC Cruisers	Powerlifting
Maher	Sarah	USA	1	41	105	1	79 KG	NextGen	Female	Children's Lightning Wheels	Powerlifting
Ziolkowski	Ella	USA	1	20	20	1	50 KG	NextGen	Female	Children's Lightning Wheels	Powerlifting
Cairns	Aidan	USA	1	28	48	1	72 KG	NextGen	Male	Children's Lightning Wheels	Powerlifting
Lay Jr.	Jonathan	USA	1	20	20	1	54 KG	Rookie	Male	Children's Lightning Wheels	Powerlifting
Moran	Brandon	USA	1	161	306	1	97 KG	Elite	Male	Not Listed	Powerlifting
Rossiello	Samuel	USA			0		SCR	Elite	Male	Navigators	Powerlifting
Santiago	Jullian	USA	2	62	108	2	97 KG	Elite	Male	Navigators Adaptive Sports	Powerlifting
Sullivan	Isaac	USA	1	50	139	1	88 KG	Elite	Male	Navigators Adaptive Sports	Powerlifting
Tapia	Joel	USA	1	30	75	1	49 KG	Rookie	Male	Children's Lightning Wheels	Powerlifting
Williams	Chris	USA	1	158	303	1	107+ KG	Elite	Male	Not Listed	Powerlifting